
 

       Term Dates 2021/22   Jewish Year 5782 
 

Sukkot (Autumn) Term 2021/2022 
Wednesday 1st September 2021 to Friday 17th December 2021 

Tuesday 31 August INSET day 

Wednesday 1st September   Term Starts 

Tuesday 7th  September School Closed Rosh Hashanah 5782 – Jewish New Year 

Wednesday 8th September School Closed Rosh Hashanah 5782 – Jewish New Year 

Thursday 16th September  School Closed for Yom Kippur 

Tuesday 21st September School Closed for Sukkot I  

Wednesday 22nd September Mosaic Mix up day (sign up required) 

Tuesday 28th September  School Closed for Shemini Atzeret  

Wednesday 29th September Mosaic Mix up day (sign up required) 

Friday 22nd October    INSET Day 

Monday 25th to Friday 29th October 
Half Term 

Monday 1st November Term Starts 

Friday 17th December Term ends at 2.30pm 
 

 

Purim (Spring) Term 2022 
Monday 3rd January 2022 to Friday 8th April 2022 

Monday 3rd January INSET Day 

Tuesday 4th January Term Starts 

Monday 14th to Friday 18th February 
Half Term 

Monday 21st February Term Starts 

Thursday 7th April  Term ends at 2.30pm 

Friday 8th April INSET Day 
 
 

Shavuot (Summer) Term 2022 
Monday 25th April 2022 to Friday 22nd July 2022 

Monday 25th April Term Starts 

Monday 2nd May Bank Holiday (School Closed) 

Monday 30th May to Friday 3rd June 
Half Term 

Sunday 5th and Monday 6th June  Shavuot I and II (School Closed) 

Tuesday 7th June  Inset Day 

Friday 22nd July 2020 Term ends at 2.30pm 
 

 
Early closure on Friday afternoon 
 
Throughout the year the school will close at 2.30pm on a Friday. 
 
Mosaic Mix up day 
 
This day is a non-uniform day, there will be activities planned from our school development priorities. Parents must 
sign up for their child to attend via the school system of MagicBooking. 



Mosaic Jewish Primary School Calendar 2021/ 2022 
 

2021 
 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 

Sep 
We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu Tu Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th  

      Rosh Rosh        Yom      Suk kot      She Sim   

                               

Oct 
Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su 

                        Half Term   
                               

Nov 
Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu  

                               
                               

Dec 
We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr 

                   Winter Holiday 
                               

2022 
 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 

Jan 
Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo 

                               
                Tu B               

Feb 
Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo    

                            Half Term              
                               

Mar 
Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th 

                               
                               

Apr 
Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa  

          Spring Holiday                 
                               

May 
Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu 

                               
                  Lag             

Jun 
We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th  

Half Term                             
     Shav                          

Jul 
Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su 

                        Summer Holidays   
                               

 
 

School Closed: INSET School Closed: Bank Hol / Jewish Festival Early Closing School Open Minor Jewish Holidays UK (school is open) 
Hanukah: 28th Nov- 6th Dec  Tu B’shvat: 17th Jan    Purim: 17th Mar  
Pesach 15th April – 23rd April  Yom Hashoah 27th April Lag Ba’Omer: 19th May
  

 
 

Mosaic Mix up School Closed: Holidays 

https://www.calendarpedia.co.uk/

